Blutspenden in Frankfurt am Main,Hanau,OFFENBACH/MAIN,Friedberg ( Hessen
),BAD VILBEL,Bad Homburg bis zum 28.05.2025

Mo
Do
Do
Do
Mi

05.05.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Hanau-Wolfgang 63457
Evonik Industries AG, Esscom |
Rodenbacher Chaussee 4

Bad Vilbel / Dortelweil 61118
Kulturforum Dortelweil
Dortelweiler Platz 1

Frankfurt am Main 60385
Saalbau Bornheim
Arnsburger Stral3e 24

Hanau-Steinheim 63456
Kulturhalle
Ludwigstr. 67

Bad Homburg / Gonzenheim 61352
Vereinshaus Gonzenheim
Am Kitzenhof 4



