Blutspenden in Frankfurt am Main, Hanau, OFFENBACH/MAIN, Friedberg (Hessen), BAD VILBEL, Bad Homburg bis zum 28.05.2025

Мо	05.05.2025 10:00-15:00 Uhr	Hanau-Wolfgang 63457 Evonik Industries AG, Esscom I Rodenbacher Chaussee 4
Do	08.05.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Bad Vilbel / Dortelweil 61118 Kulturforum Dortelweil Dortelweiler Platz 1
Do	22.05.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Frankfurt am Main 60385 Saalbau Bornheim Arnsburger Straße 24
Do	22.05.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Hanau-Steinheim 63456 Kulturhalle Ludwigstr. 67
Mi	28.05.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Bad Homburg / Gonzenheim 61352 Vereinshaus Gonzenheim Am Kitzenhof 4